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2025 Governance Calendar 

 

Diocesan Synod 

Saturday 26th April 9am-1pm 

Saturday 19th July 9am-1pm 

Saturday 22nd November 9am-1pm 

 

Bishop’s Council of Diocesan Trustees 

Friday 31st January- Saturday 1st February 

Trustee Residential 

Thursday 27th March 4pm-8pm 

Tuesday 17th June 4pm-8pm 

Tuesday 30th September 4pm-8pm 

Tuesday 4th November 5.30pm-6.30pm 

(Zoom) 

Tuesday 2nd December 4pm-8pm 

 

Finance Committee 

Tuesday 21st January 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 11th March 1pm-4pm (with A&GC) 

Monday 2nd June 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 22nd July 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 16th September 10am-1pm (with 

A&GC) 

Thursday 13th November 10am-12pm 

 

Audit and Governance Committee 

Tuesday 11th March 1pm-4pm (Joint with FC) 

Tuesday 20th May 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 16th September 10am-1pm (with FC) 

Tuesday 16th December 10am-12pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Business Planning Committee 

Tuesday 25th February 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 13th May 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 3rd September 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 23rd October 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 16th December 2pm-4pm 

 

Assets Committee 

Thursday 6th February 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 14th May 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 24th July 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 5th November 10am-12pm 

 

Clergy Housing Committee 

Thursday 9th January 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 29th April 10am-12pm 

Thursday 3rd July 10am-2pm 

Thursday 9th October 10am-12pm 

 

Mission and Ministry Committee 

Tuesday 4th March 7pm-9pm 

Tuesday 3rd June 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 3rd September 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 26th November 7pm-9pm 

 

Search and Nominations Committee 

Thursday 16th January 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 30th April 10am-12pm 

Thursday 17th July 10am-12pm 

Thursday 23rd October 2pm-4pm 
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Diocesan Safeguarding Advisory Panel 

Thursday 27th February 10am-1pm 

Thursday 22nd May 10am-1pm 

Thursday 11th September 10am-1pm 

Thursday 27th November 10am-1pm 

 

Strategic Development Fund 

Programme Board 

Tuesday 14th January 2pm-4pm 

Tuesday 18th March 2pm-4pm  

Tuesday 13th May 2pm-4pm 

Tuesday 8th July 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 2nd September 2pm-4pm 

Tuesday 11th November 2pm-4pm 

 

Time to Change Together Steering 

Group 

Tuesday 7th January 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 4th February 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 4th March 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 1st April 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 6th May 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 3rd June 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 1st July 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 2nd September 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 7th October 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 4th November 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 2nd December 10am-12pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Diocesan Advisory Committee 

Tuesday 28th January 1.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 12th March 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 1st May 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 5th June 1.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 2nd July 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 4th September 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 2nd October 1.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 5th November 1.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 10th December 1.30pm-5pm 

 

Archidiaconal Mission and Pastoral 

Committees 

Lincoln 

Wednesday 29th January 7pm-9pm 

Thursday 15th May 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 8th October 7pm-9pm 

Boston 

Thursday 23rd January 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 21st May 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 1st October 7pm-9pm 

Stow and Lindsey  

Tuesday 4th February 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 4th June 7pm-9pm 

Thursday 23rd October 7pm-9pm 

 

Trusts Committee 

Tuesday 29th April 1.30pm- 4.30pm 

Tuesday 14th October 10am-1pm 
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 Pensions Committee 

Thursday 20th March 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 2nd October 10am-12pm 

 

Lay Chairs 

Wednesday 12th March 6pm-8pm 

Thursday 26th June 6pm-8pm 

Tuesday 28th October 6pm-8pm 

 

Risk Management Committee 

Wednesday 12th February 10am-12pm 

Thursday 8th May 10am-12pm 

Thursday 28th August 10am-12pm 

Thursday 20th November 10am-12pm 

 

Lincoln Diocese Environmental 

Implementation Panel  

Wednesday 5th Feb 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 8th May 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 17th July 2pm-4pm 

Tuesday 11th November 10am-12pm 

 

Children Youth and Families Panel 

Thursday 30th January 1pm-3pm 

Tuesday 29th April 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 10th July 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 9th Oct 2pm-4pm 

 

 

 

Where possible meetings have been scheduled 

with the following principles: 

- Dates have been checked with meeting 

Chairs and Officers, and with the 

diaries of any member that must be 

present.  

- Necessary gaps and lead-in to other 

bodies (where required). 

- No external meetings during school 

holidays. 

- Limiting meeting clashes to reduce 

building and car park problems (no 

clashes where there are cross 

memberships or officers).  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

V1. July 2024  

Helen Doyle 

Helen.doyle@lincoln.anglican.org 


